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OEM Reference

CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
CITROEN
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT

1444Qz
1444QA
1444RA
1444VN
9658337880
9658337980
1444QY
1444RC
1444VN

OEM Cross Reference

UFI

PURFLUX
PURFLUX
TECNOCAR
BLUE PRINT
PBR

FILTRON
FILTRON
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
FRAM

FRAM

HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
LAUTRETTE
MECAFILTER
KNECHT
CLEAN FILTERS
MULLER FILTER
CoopersFiaam
CoopersFiaam
ACDelco
ACDelco

VAICO

WIX FILTERS

3071900
A1193
A1340
A2221
ADP152218
Al5436
AP0908
AP0908
C35140
C35140
C35140
C35140
CA10325
CA10948
E1240L
E1240L
ELP9161
ELP9161
LX2086
MA3116
PA3507
PA7537
PA7670
PC3315E
PC3315E
V220283
WA9597
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